
Søker

Kirkelig Kulturverksted 50 000,00

Combos

Stian Westerhus

Sigrun Sparboe

Hilma Nikolaisen

Marianna Sangita Angeletaki Røe 

Propan

Henrik Sandstad Dalen

Daniel Sæther

Hege Rimestad

John Andrew Wilhite-Hannisdal

Jørn Øien

Pocket Corner

Jordsjuk

Pinquins ANS

Death By Unga Bunga

Only Slime

Ingunn Bjørgo

Inge Weatherhead Breistein

Michaela Antalová/Adrian Myhr

Javid Afsari-Rad 40 000,00

Kalandra

Selma French Bolstad

Lisa Dillan

Ensemble Temporum

1349

50 000,00

50 000,00

40 000,00

41 000,00

30 000,00

30 000,00

10 000,00

20 000,00

60 000,00

30 000,00

40 000,00

20 000,00

Tildelt

30 000,00

40 000,00

25 000,00

65 000,00

40 000,00

50 000,00

25 000,00

Tildelinger CREOs Vederlagfond mars 2024

45 000,00

50 000,00

30 000,00

60 000,00

27 000,00
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